
1A-4A Red Head Coach 1A-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Alexander Orosco Coach: Billy Arbogast
High School: Coahoma HS High School: Holliday HS
Cell:       (432) 853-7073 Cell:       (940) 867-8863
Email: aorosco@coahoma.esc18.net Email: billy.arbogast@hollidayisd.net

1A-4A Blue Head Coach 1A-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Dana Bohlken Coach: Brian Morris
High School: Mt Vernon HS High School: Prairiland HS
Cell:       (903) 588-6013 Cell:       (903) 933-9225
Email: dbohlken@mtvernonisd.net Email: bmorris@prairiland.net

5A-6A Red Head Coach 5A-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Roxanne Luna Coach: Michelle Rochinski
High School: Americas HS High School: Lake Creek HS
Cell:       (915) 740-0741 Cell:       (281) 451-9206
Email: rluna01@sisd.net Email: michelle.rochinski@misd.org

5A-6A Blue Head Coach 5A-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Bobbi Cruff Coach: Leigh Anne Budd
High School: Lake Ridge HS High School: Rock Hill HS
Cell:       (254) 718-5679 Cell:       (972) 742-1042
Email: bobbicruff@misdmail.org Email: labudd@prosper-isd.net
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